
CARL NIELSEN (1865-1931)
Symphony No. 5 Op. 50 (FS 97) (36:43)
Symphonie Nr. 5; Symphonie no 5

I Tempo giusto —  (10:06)
Adagio (9:04)

II Allegro — (6:30)
Presto — (3:20)
Andante poco tranquillo — (4:39)
Allegro  (3:01)

Symphony No. 6 (Sinfonia semplice) Op. 116 (FS 116) (34:53)
Symphonie Nr. 6; Symphonie no 6

I Tempo giusto - Allegro passionato - Lento, ma non troppo -
Tempo 1 (giusto) (13:09)

II Humoreske. Allegretto (4:11)
III Proposta seria. Adagio (5:53)
IV Tema con variazioni. Allegro (11:28)

Tema: Allegretto un poco
Variations I - IX
Fanfare

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

ROYAL STOCKHOLM PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA

GENNADY ROZHDESTVENSKY Conductor

NIELSEN:SYM
PHO

NIES
5 &

6 - Royal Stockholm
 Phil. O

rch./Rozhdestvensky
CHANDOS DIGITAL CHAN 9367

C
H

A
N

D
O

S
C

H
A

N
9
3
6
7

NIELSEN:SYM
PHO

NIES
5 &

6 - Royal Stockholm
 Phil. O

rch./Rozhdestvensky
C

H
A

N
D

O
S

C
H

A
N

9
3
6
7

TT = 71:49
DDD

0 
6

95
11

5
93

67
2

CHANDOS RECORDS LTD. p 1995 Chandos Records Ltd. c 1995 Chandos Records Ltd.
Colchester . Essex . England Printed in Germany

CHAN 9367 Inlay.qxd  21/3/08  1:29 pm  Page 1




